
BIB FIRST LAST SEX AGE GROUP TIME PLACE Category Placement

998 Kyle Butler M 27 3 18.13 1 1st Overall Male

483 Mitchell Keiser M 18 2 18.43 2 1st

988 Mark Long M 55 6 21.58 3 1st Male Masters

489 Jim Smart M 46 5 22.06 4 1st

491 Tyler Hornberger M 23 3 23.17 5 1st

484 Justin Morris M 27 3 23.34 6

473 Lee Watson M 61 7 23.37 7 1st

249 Cameron Hudson F 15 B 24.27 8 1st Overall Female

488 Jay Denham M 53 6 24.55 9

985 Allen Adeimy M 37 4 25.58 10 1st

478 Michael Hudson M 13 2 26.20 11

286 Blair Fetner F 29 C 26.03 12 1st

992 Rick Bilotti M 61 7 26.06 13

996 Benjamin Ewing M 12 2 27.09 14

287 Alena Craddock F 11 B 27.14 15 1st

285 Kristin Keiser F 22 C 27.55 16

251 Belle Hillenburg F 19 B 28.04 17

288 Emily Parsons F 13 B 28.05 18

280 Kathryn Taylor F 16 B 28.15 19

492 Greg Groff M 44 5 29.09 20

979 Mason Winters M 14 2 29.29 21

487 William Thompson M 11 2 29.57 22

479 Dylan Richardson M 14 2 30.37 23

482 Jarrett Morse M 12 2 30.52 24

995 Thomas Joye M 11 2 31.15 25

978 Conyers Andrew M 8 1 31.46 26 1st And Youngest

989 Jerry Lindstrand M 56 6 31.47 27

292 Kelly Young F 49 E 31.49 28 1st Female Masters

486 Eric Thompson M 38 4 32.17 29

265 Clarissa Reynolds F 46 E 32.18 30

293 Macy Faw F 11 B 32.24 31

481 Jerry Brigman M 11 2 32.44 32

479 Carter Richardson M 11 2 32.46 33

994 Chuck Bingham M 62 7 32.47 34

284 Georgia Anderson F 14 B 33.05 35

256 Pam Tyler F 34 D 34.29 36 1st

275 Kaili Sweatt F 13 B 34.45 37

480 Eric Singleton M 11 2 34.51 38

485 Marshall Patterson M 20 3 35.12 39

253 Kristy Wallace F 28 C 35.14 40

250 NaLee Jacobs F 15 B 35.15 41

283 Michelle Usewicz F 29 C 35.48 42

264 Wanda Henderson F 45 E 36.22 43

272 Chris Koller F 61 G 37.11 44 1st

987 Durham Lewis M 50 6 37.49 45

1000 Stephen Taylor M 50 6 37.59 46
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255 Tara King F 33 D 39.31 47

290 Aalyiaha Spencer F 11 B 39.36 48

248 Crimson Singletary F 11 B 39.39 49

281 Maggie King F 11 B 40.14 50

289 Edie Bryant F 13 B 40.15 51

295 Areial spooner F 11 B 40.24 52

477 Jordan Ballow M 12 2 41.23 53

269 Susan Flowers F 54 F 41.38 54 1st

490 Tim Butler M 38 4 42.27 55

273 Irene Russell F 68 G 42.29 56

267 Cindy Daniels F 50 F 42.52 57

282 Kylie Howell F 14 B 42.57 58

982 Conner Hutchinson M 19 2 43.12 59

990 Roger Helm M 58 6 43.13 60

271 Margaret Butler F 58 F 43.15 61

999 Michael Lovin M 14 2 43.50 62

291 Kaylee Jacobs F 13 B 43.51 63

984 Chris Jacobs M 36 4 45.08 64

266 Pam Greene F 48 E 45.13 65

986 Greg Hutchinson M 45 5 49.59 66

270 Barbara Heaton F 57 F 50.00 67

268 Betty McIntyre F 52 F 50.01 68

298 Stephanie Spradlin F 34 D 50.49 69

259 Audrea Fields F 39 D 50.55 70

475 Chris Singletary M 36 4 50.57 71

258 Deana Singletary F 38 D 51.59 72

297 Kim Puckett F 38 D 52.03 73

493 Luiz Nascimehto M 69 7 53.58 74 Oldest Finisher

296 Karen Groff F 50 F 56.03 75

278 Sherry Leviner F 40 E 57.39 76

262 Lisa Lane F 42 E 57.40 77

277 Jamie Aadler F 45 E 1.05.56 78

261 Donna Earnhardt F 41 E 1.05.57 79

260 Cynthia Butler F 41 E 1.05.57 80

294 Trish Miller F 28 C DNF

484 Justin Morris M 4 DNF

977 Liam McGinnis M 6 1 DNF

980 Ethan Kirkley M 16 2 DNF

981 Trevor Kirkley M 16 2 DNF

983 Adam Butler M 22 3 DNF

991 William Williams M 58 6 DNF

993 Kurt Koller M 61 7 DNF

252 Trish Miller F 27 C DNF

254 April McGinnis F 33 D DNF

257 April Cline F 37 D DNF

263 Erica Kirkley F 43 E DNF

274 Janie Taylor F 81 H DNF

Male Results



BIB FIRST LAST SEX AGE GROUP TIME PLACE Category Placement

978 Conyers Andrew M 8 1 31.46 26 1st

483 Mitchell Keiser M 18 2 18.43 2 1st

478 Michael Hudson M 13 2 26.20 11 2nd

996 Benjamin Ewing M 12 2 27.09 14 3rd

487 William Thompson M 11 2 29.57 22

479 Dylan Richardson M 14 2 30.37 23

482 Jarrett Morse M 12 2 30.52 24

995 Thomas Joye M 11 2 31.15 25

481 Jerry Brigman M 11 2 32.44 32

479 Carter Richardson M 11 2 32.46 33

480 Eric Singleton M 11 2 34.51 38

477 Jordan Ballow M 12 2 41.23 53

982 Conner Hutchinson M 19 2 43.12 59

999 Michael Lovin M 14 2 43.50 62

998 Kyle Butler M 27 3 18.13 1 1st Overall Male

491 Tyler Hornberger M 23 3 23.17 5 1st

484 Justin Morris M 27 3 23.34 6 2nd

485 Marshall Patterson M 20 3 35.12 39 3rd

985 Allen Adeimy M 37 4 25.58 10 1st

486 Eric Thompson M 38 4 32.17 29 2nd

490 Tim Butler M 38 4 42.27 55 3rd

984 Chris Jacobs M 36 4 45.08 64

475 Chris Singletary M 36 4 50.57 71

489 Jim Smart M 46 5 22.06 4 1st

492 Greg Groff M 44 5 29.09 20 2nd

986 Greg Hutchinson M 45 5 49.59 66 3rd

988 Mark Long M 55 6 21.58 3 1st Male Masters

488 Jay Denham M 53 6 24.55 9 2nd

989 Jerry Lindstrand M 56 6 31.47 27 3rd

987 Durham Lewis M 50 6 37.49 45

1000 Stephen Taylor M 50 6 37.59 46

990 Roger Helm M 58 6 43.13 60

473 Lee Watson M 61 7 23.37 7 1st

992 Rick Bilotti M 61 7 26.06 13 2nd

994 Chuck Bingham M 62 7 32.47 34 3rd

493 Luiz Nascimehto M 63 7 53.58 74

BIB FIRST LAST SEX AGE GROUP TIME PLACE Category Placement

249 Cameron Hudson F 15 B 24.27 8 1st Overall Female

287 Alena Craddock F 11 B 27.14 15 1st

251 Belle Hillenburg F 19 B 28.04 17 2nd

288 Emily Parsons F 13 B 28.05 18 3rd

280 Kathryn Taylor F 16 B 28.15 19

293 Macy Faw F 11 B 32.24 31

284 Georgia Anderson F 14 B 33.05 35

275 Kaili Sweatt F 13 B 34.45 37

250 NaLee Jacobs F 15 B 35.15 41

Female Results



290 Aalyiaha Spencer F 11 B 39.36 48

248 Crimson Singletary F 11 B 39.39 49

281 Maggie King F 11 B 40.14 50

289 Edie Bryant F 13 B 40.15 51

295 Areial spooner F 11 B 40.24 52

282 Kylie Howell F 14 B 42.57 58

291 Kaylee Jacobs F 13 B 43.51 63

286 Blair Fetner F 29 C 26.03 12 1st

285 Kristin Keiser F 22 C 27.55 16 2nd

253 Kristy Wallace F 28 C 35.14 40 3rd

283 Michelle Usewicz F 29 C 35.48 42

256 Pam Tyler F 34 D 34.29 36 1st

255 Tara King F 33 D 39.31 47 2nd

298 Stephanie Spradlin F 34 D 50.49 69 3rd

259 Audrea Fields F 39 D 50.55 70

258 Deana Singletary F 38 D 51.59 72

297 Kim Puckett F 38 D 52.03 73

292 Kelly Young F 49 E 31.49 28 1st Female Masters

265 Clarissa Reynolds F 46 E 32.18 30 2nd

264 Wanda Henderson F 45 E 36.22 43 3rd

266 Pam Greene F 48 E 45.13 65

278 Sherry Leviner F 40 E 57.39 76

262 Lisa Lane F 42 E 57.40 77

277 Jamie Aadler F 45 E 1.05.56 78

261 Donna Earnhardt F 41 E 1.05.57 79

260 Cynthia Butler F 41 E 1.05.57 80

269 Susan Flowers F 54 F 41.38 54 1st

267 Cindy Daniels F 50 F 42.52 57 2nd

271 Margaret Butler F 58 F 43.15 61 3rd

270 Barbara Heaton F 57 F 50.00 67

268 Betty McIntyre F 52 F 50.01 68

296 Karen Groff F 50 F 56.03 75

272 Chris Koller F 61 G 37.11 44 1st

273 Irene Russell F 68 G 42.29 56 2nd


